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Leesport Auction

l/ccsport, Pa
Dec. 3,1975

CATTI.E 253. Supply In-
cluded 63 head feeder cattle.
Compared with last Wed-
nesday's market, slaughter
steers mostly steady to $1
higher. Slaughter cows
steady to $1 lower. Few
Choice slaughter steers
46.0048.00, Good 41.2545.75,
Standard 32.0041.00, Utility
24.85-30.00. Couple Choice
slaughter heifers at 40.00,
few Good 31.00-35.25,
Standard 25.25-30.00, few
Utility 20.60-25.50. Utility and
High Dressing Cutter
slaughter cows 23.00-24.85,
individual’s 26.75 and 27.00,
Cutters 21.60-23.75, Canners
17.00-21.35, Shells down to
13.60. Few Good slaughter
bullocks 34.25-37.00, few
Standard 29.75-32.25, couple
Utility 23.00 and 24.25. Two
Yield Grade No. 1, 1345 and
1815 lbs. slaughter bulls 31.00
and 33.25. Few Choice 300-520
lbs. feeder steers 31.50-35.00,
Good 300-670 lbs. 27.00-32.50,
Medium 380-840 lbs. 22.50-
28.00. Few Good 600840 lbs.

feeder heifers 25.50-27 00
Medium 300-770 lbs feeder
bulls 21.00-26.00.

CALVES 195. Vcalcrs (1 to
$5 higher. One Prime vealer
at 60.00, one Choice at 57.00,
Good 45.0050.00. Standard
35.0045.00, Utility and Low
Standard 110130 lbs 26.00
33.00, 90110 lbs 23.0027.00,
7085 lbs. 18.5023.50, 55-85
lbs. 10.00-14.00. Farm
Calves. Holstein bulls 85-115
lbs. 25.0029.00.

HOGS 298. Barrows and
gilts|2.50 to $3 lower. US No
1-3 200245 lbs, barrows and
gilts 53.1053.60, No. 2-3 190
250 lbs. 51.85-53.10, few No. 1-
3 160165 lbs. 42.0049.00. US
No. 1-3 300-500 lbs. sows
40.0048.00, few 48.0050.00.
Boars 35.0042.00, few to
45.50.

FEEDER PIGS 121. US
No. 1-3 2035 lbs. feeder pigs
20.00-31.00 per head, No. 1-3
35-50 lbs. 31.0044.00, few No.
1-3 50100 lbs. 43.00-53.00 per
head.

SHEEP 6. Choice 95-125
lbs. wooled slaughter lambs
40.0046.00,

Middleburg Auction
Middleburg,Pa.

Dec. 2,1975
CATTLE 138. Compared

with last Tuesday’s market,
slaughter cows steady to 50
cents higher. Few Good
slaughter steers 39.50-43.35,
Standard 33.00-38.00, Utility
25.00-33.00. One Good

grading Utility $2 to $5
higher. Few Choice vealers
51.00- Good 40.00-50.00,
few Standard 32.00-40.00,
Utility 90-110 lbs. 23.00-30.00,
70-85 lbs. 19.00-22.00. Farm
calves $1 to $3 higher.
Holstein bulls 90-115 lbs.
25.00-

Dewart
Dcwart, Pa.
Dec. 1,1975

slaughter heifer at 34.75, few
Standard 27.75-32.00. Utility
& High Dressing Cutter
slaughter cows 23.10-25.10,
Cutters 21.50-23.00, Canners
19.00-21.75, Shells down to
15.00. Couple Good slaughter
bullocks 36.00 and 37.50, few
Standard 28.75-31.50, few
Utility 24.50-26.75. Couple
Yield Grade No. 1 slaughter
bulls 29.25 and 30.25. Few
Good 450-700 lbs. feeder
steers 33.50-36.75.

CALVES 150. Vealers

HOGS 233.Barrows & Gilts
steady to 25 cents higher. US
No. 1-2 200-230 lbs. barrows &

gilts 54.00-55.00, No. 1-3 185-
240 lbs. 53.30-54.00. US No. 1-3
300-600 lbs. sows 42.7547.00.
Boars 33.75-38.25.

FEEDER PIGS 48. One lot
US No. 1-315 lbs. feeder pigs
19.00 per head, No. 1-3 25-40
lbs. 23.00-39.00, one lot No. 1-3
50 lbs. 46.00 per head.

SHEEP 8. Few Utility 60-
90 lbs. wooled slaughter
lambs 26.00-31.00.

Martinsburg Auction
Martinsburg, Pa.

Dec. 1,1975
CATTLE 188. Compared

with last Monday’s market,
slaughter cows mostly
steady to $1 higher. Couple
Choice slaughter steers 43.00
and 43.60, few Good 38.00-
43.35, few Standard 33.00-
37.25, couple Utility 27.00 and
27.25. Few Choice slaughter
heifers 35.00-36.75, few Good
30.75-35.10, few Standard
25.25-28.35, few Utility 21.00-
24.00, Utility and High
Dressing Cutter slaughter
cows 22.00-25.00, Cutters
20.00- Canners 18.00-
21.00, Shells down to 13.00.
Few Standard slaughter
bullocks 24.85-27.75, one
Utility at 23.00. Individual
Yield Grade No. 1, 1895 lbs.
slaughter bulls at 31.50,
individual Yield Grade No. 2,
1370 lbs. at 27 60. Few Good
320-370 lbs. feeder steers
23.00- few Medium 360-
860 lbs. 17.25-20.75. Medium
330-590 lbs. feeder heifers
15.00- Few Good 270-350
lbs. feeder bulls 23.00-25.75.

CALVES 257. Vealers
steady to S 3 higher on Utility.
Couple Prime vealers at
60.00, few Choice 50.50-59.00,
Good 40.50-49.00, Standard
30.50- Utility 90-105 lbs
20.50- 70-85 lbs. 17.50-
20.50.Farm Calves: Holstein
bulls 100-110 lbs. 23.00-31 00.

HOGS 206. Barrows and

US No. 1-3 190-240 lbs.
barrows and gilts 52.50-53.30,
No. 2-3 190-245 lbs. 52.10-
52.60, No. 24 250-270 lbs.
50.00- US No. 1-3 300-550
lbs. sows 45.00-49.60, in-
dividual at 51.35. One Boar at
32.25.

FEEDERPIGS 37. US No.
1-3 25-35 lbs. feeder pigs
12.00- 00 per head.

CATTLE 91. Compared
with last Monday's market,
slaughter cows steady to 50
cents lower. Few Good
slaughter steers 40.7546.50,
few Standard 29.25-35.00.
Few Standard slaughter
heifers 29.50-32.50, few
Utility 23.00-29.50. Utility and
High Dressing Cutter
slaughter cows 22.75-24.50,
Cutters 21.50-23.50, Canners
18.50-21.75, few Shells down
to 10.00. Individual Standard
slaughter bullock at 28.00.
Few Yield Grade No. 1,1100-
1700 lbs. slaughter bulls
25.00-27.75.

CALVES 126. Vealers
grading Utility to Good
steady to $1 higher. Choice

Auction
vcalcrs 50.00-55.00, Good
42 50-50 00, Standard 28.00-
42 00, Utility 90-120 lbs. 23.00-
26 50, 70-85 lbs 20 00-23.00.
Farm Calves; Few Holstein
bulls 90-120 lbs. 24 00-32.50.

HOGS 171. Barrows and
gilts 25 cents to 50 cents
higher. US No. 1-2 210-240 lbs.
barrows and gilts 54 50-54.80,
No 1-3 185-240 lbs. 53.80-
54.50, few lots No. 2-3 240-270
lbs. 53.00-53.70. Few US No.
1-3 375875 lbs. sows 42.00-
46.00.

FEEDER PIGS 69. US No.
1-3 20-35 lbs. feeder pigs
20.0036.50 per head, No. 1-3
35-50 lbs. 36.00-44.00 per
head.

SHEEP 5. Few slaughter
ewes 14.00-20.50.

Thomasville Auction
Thomasville, Pa.

Dec. 3,1975
CATTLE 118. Compared

with last Wednesday’s
market, slaughter steers;
few Good 40.60-42.85,
Standard 35.00-41.60, few
Utility 24.85-32.25. Few
Choice 835-1100 lbs.
slaughter heifers 36.00-39.00,
one Good at 29.00, one
Standard at 27.75. Utility and
High Dressing Cutter
slaughter cows 23.50-25.60,
one at 26.00, Cutters 19.50-
23.25, few Canners 18.00-
19.75, Shells down to 14.85.
Couple Standard slaughter
bullocks 28.00 and 28.75. One
Yiied Grade No. 1, 1435 lbs.
slaughter bull at 30.60, few
Yield Grade No. 2, 1050-1375
lbs. 24.35-25.85. Few Good

500800 lbs. feeder bulls 31.00-
32.10.

CALVES 90. Few Choice
vealers 48.50-50.50, few Good
40.00- few Standard
30.00- few Utility 115-
130lbs. 28.00-30.00,90-110 lbs.
24.50-29.00, 70-85 lbs. 21.50-
25.00.

HOGS 43. US No. 2-3 215-
160 lbs. barrows and gilts
51.75-53.00, lot No. 2-4 255 lbs.
at 50.50. One US No. 1-3 330
lbs. sows at 48.00. One Boar
at 35.35.

FEEDERPIGS 19. Lot US
No. 1-3 65 lbs. feeder pigs at
49.00 per head, No. 1-3 30-35
lbs. 20.00-27.50 per head.

SHEEP 4. NOT ENOUGH
OF ANY ONE GRADE TO
ESTABLISH A MARKET.

Belleville Auction
Belleville, Pa.

December 3,1975
Standard 33.00-40.00, Utility
90-110 lbs. 26.00-33.00, 70-85

CATTLE 115. Compared
with last Wednesday’s

market, slaughter cows 50
cents to mostly $1 higher.
Few Good slaughter steers
38.50-39.00, few Standard
30.00- Individual
Standard slaughter heifer at
31.75. Utility and High
Dressing Cutter slaughter
cows 23.00-26.00, onw at
26.90, Cutters 21.60-23.10,
Canners 19.00-21.30, Shells
down to 15.00. Yield Grade
No. 1,1100-1900 lbs. slaughter
bulls 25.70-29.70.

CALVES 206. Vealers
grading Utility $3 to $5
higher. Few Choice vealers
53.00- Good 42.00-51.00,

lbs. 22.00-25.00. Farm
Calves: Holstein bulls 90-115
lbs. 27.00-33.00.

HOGS 183. Barrows and
gilts 50 cents to $1 lower. US
No. 1-3 200-235 lbs. barrows
and gilts 51.80-53.40. US No.
1-3 and No. 2-3 300-700 lbs.
sows 46.5049.50. Few Boars
30.00-32.50.

FEEDBR PIGS 194. US
No. 1-3 20-35 lbs. feeder pigs
23.0041.00 per head, No. 1-3
35-60 lbs. 36.00-50.00 per
head.
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SHEEP 15. Few Utility
and Good 60-80 lbs. wooled
slaughter lambs 24.50-32.50.
Few Slaughter ewes 12.00-
13.00.

See the new style
Turbine VacQMer VACUUM PUMP

Ideal for Milking & Washing

«• Ho belte
* no hearings • no oilers

• no pulleys • no tank filter • no, wicks
• no pollution of oil fumes

Just one moving part produces steady quiet
pressure or vacuum by water action alone.

A Guarantee of Trouble-Free Operation
Sizes from 40CFM-300CFM

YOU MUST SEE IT TO APPRECIATE IT

BIG TRADE IN ALLOWANCE ON YOUR OLD VACUUM PUMP

MARVIN J. HORST
DAIRY EQUIPMENT

R D 1 (IONA) Phone 717-272-0871 LEBANON, PA
Located on Rt 897 Between Schaefferstown & Lebanon

Zero Dealer for over 20 Years
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estock market and auction news
Greencastle Auction

Urccncastlc, Pa.
Dec. 1,1975

CATTLE 137. Compared
with last Monday’s market,
slaughtercows 25 cents to $1
higher. Couple Good
slaughter steers 40.00 and
42.00. Couple Good slaughter
heifers 29.75 and 30.75,
couple Standard 25.35 and
27.50. Utility and High
Dressing Cutter slaughter
cows 23.50-24.85, Cutters
21.85-23.85, few Canners
18.50-21.00, Shelia down to
16.50. One Good slaughter
bullock at 30.75. Yield Grade
No. 1,1030-1750 lbs. slaughter
bulls 26.8532.10, few Yield
Grade No. 2, 850-1050 lbs.
23.75-27.00. Good and Choice
500800 lbs. feeder steers
34.5037.00, 300800 lbs. 22.00-

KM-Nix-
liquid supplements

JOHN Z. MARTIN
NEW HOLLAND RDI

PHONE 717-354-5848

29.00. Few Good 275-400 lbs.
feeder heifers 19.00-24.00.
Few Good 285-465 lbs. feeder
bulls 24.50-26.00.

CALVES 201. Vealers
grading Utility $3 to $4
higher. One Prime vealer at
70.50, one Choice at 47.00,
Good 38.00-46.00, few
Standard 28.50-36.00, Utility
90-110 lbs. 23.00-28.00, 70-65
lbs. 21.00-25.00. Farm
Calves: Holstein bulls 90-120
lbs. 24.00-29.50.

HOGS 9. Lot US No. 1-2 220
lbs. barrows and gilts at
53.25, lot No. 2-3 245 lbs. at
50.25. One Boar at 35.50.

FEEDER PIGS 0. NGj
SALES ON OFFER.

"

SHEEP 0. NO SALES ON
OFFER.

READ LANCASTER FARMING
FOR FULL MARKET REPORTS

Will your
feed efficiency
measure up to
Mol-Mix?
To any cattleman, whether he’s a feedlot
operator or a cow-calf man, feed efficiency is
the name of the game
But mere supplementation may not be the
whole answer Ifyou choose an inferior brand,
you may just be wasting your money.
Mol-Mix liquid feed supplement contains extra
"performance oriented” ingredients that many *

others don't have. Things like: phosphoric
acid, ammonium polyphosphate, corn dis-
tillers solubles, and condensed fermented
corn extractives A feed supplement, as with
any manufactured product, is no better than
the quality of its construction. You get what
you pay for. Mol-Mix is made with the best
ingredients available.
It’s just an out and out fact that Mol-Mix will
make more net profits for you. Some have
reported as much as $5 00 return for every
dollar invested in Mol-Mix.
Stop in atyour Mol-Mix dealer and find out how.
He may just have a nice surprise for you.

Jjjjgtg w ifc QUALITY

tefP INGREDIENTS

W Tjrif k. MAKE A QUALITY
PRODUCT

RED ROSE FEED & FARM SUPPLY
Div of Carnation.

BUCK, PA. MAIN OFFICE;
284-4464 27 N. Church St

Quarryville
786-7361


